
Placement Cell has conducted various skill development sessions, campus internships and campus
placements so far and are striving to do more. Placement Cell, is a studeni run body headed by teacher
convenors appointed by the college administration working towards the common goal of getting all
the students placed in various companies striving towards calling the maximum possible coripanies ro
the campus for placements. we as the professional cell of Ramanujan college is trying to 6ring the
best in every student whether they want to do a job alter their graduation oi want to go for higher
education.
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Activities, which we have conducted the following activities till now:

Skill Enhancement Sessions:

Placements Selections 2015-15: The total number of students selected
in various placement drives in the year were 1,24. List for the same is
mentioned below:-
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Number of
students

participated

Link for the document

A Workshop on GDPI 1,20

,1MG TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

ABSAS SOLUTION PVT. LTD

ACCENTURE

ADITYA BIRLA SUNLIFE INSURANCE

AECC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
1

AIR INDIA

AI,,IAZON PVT LTD
2
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Skill Development Sessions

1. httos://bit.lvl3uPxtMs

Name of the Company

Numbor of
students
solected
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AMITY UNIVERSITY

ANALYTIX SOLUTIONS
1

AON

APEEJAY SCHOOL 2

ARTISTREE STUDIOS

ASIAN TOWNSVILLE FARMS LIMITED

ATLAS CYCLES HARYANA LTD

ATMC

AXIS BANK

AXTRIA

BAJAJ FINSERV

BAL NIKETAN PUBLIC SCHOOL

BESTONE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LII\,4ITED

BNPS

BRITISH TELECOM

BUDHIRAJA & CO,

CAFE COFFEE DAY

CAPGEMIN I
1

CBRE

CITICORP

CITYKART RETAIL

CIVIL DEFENCE

COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTRE KHERI KALAN FARIDABAD , GOVT HOSPITAL

CONSORTIUN4 STRATEGIC HR SOLUTIONS
1

DB GROUP alrI
DBA Kalkaji
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BIOWORLD MERCHANDISING INDIA PVT LTD.
1

1

1

1
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1

CISION
1

1

1

1
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1
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DELOITTE 2

DII\4ENTICS INFO TECH PW LTD 2

DON BOSCO ASHALAYAM

ECOM EXPRESS PVT LTD

EGON ZEHNDER INFORMATION & RESEARCH SERVICES

ERNST AND YOUNG 4

EVEREST GROUP

FASHIONAGE CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED

FREEDO[/ ENGLISH ACADEMY

GENPACT

GENPACT INDIA PVT LTD,

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES

HDFC BANK COLLECTION

HDFC LIFE

ICICI PRUDENTIAL

IDFC FIRST BANK
2

INDIA MART

INDIABULLS

INFOSYS PVT LTD

JABRA CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED
1

JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

JSB & ASSOCIATED

KPMG GLOBAL SERVICES

LANDIVARK GROUP nRam nulo]-dqrFlr{Er{
llege
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3

1

1

HDFC BANK ,|

1

1

1

IHS I\,4ARKIT NOIDA
1

1

,1

INDUS VALLEY PARTNERS
1

1

1

1

JSS MEDICAL RESEARCH PVT. LTD.
1

1

1
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LEGAL WORK AT ALLAHABAD HIGH COURT

LOK SABHA SECRETARIAT

I\,4AGIC BUS INDIA FOUNDATION
1

MARSHAL

MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD.

I\4ETLIFE GOSC

NTT DATA

ONEDIRECT

OPUS INDIGO DESIGNS PRIVATE LII\,,IITED

PATHWAYS WORLD SCHOOL

PWC

RAJSHREE ASSOCIATES

RAU'S

REAL TIME DATA SERVICE PVT LTD

RELIANCE

RELIANCE JIO INFOCOMM LIMITED
1

S K MALIK AND ASSOCIATES

SAI I\,4EDlCOS

SANA HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

SCHOLAR VENTURES LLC

SCHOOL OF I\,,IANAGEMENT SCIENCE, LUCKNOW

SHAKYAI\,4 INDIA ENTERPRISES
1
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MOONLIGHT FILMS AND THEATER STUDIO 1

NIryA TAX ASSOCIATES
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

SAI\4ARTH LIFESTYLE PVT. LTD.
1

1

1

1

SHERWOOD CONVENT SCHOOL
1

SHIVAM INFOCOM PVT. LTD.
1

SHOPCLUES
1
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lnternship Selection s:The total number of selected in int nships were 20.List for
the same is mentioned belo

rincipal
College

y of Oelhi

SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COI!4PANY LIMITED 1

SI I\,1ULAN IS SOLUTIONS

SIMULANIS SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

SITEI\4INDER
1

SMARTWORKS

SPRING DALE SCHOOL

STRYKER

SUNLIFE FINANCIAL

TATA TELESERVICES LTD

TCS

TECHNOSERVE

THE ECONOMIST GROUP

UNITED NATIONS INDIA

UNITY EARTHTECH

UP POLICE
2

V KUMAR &ASSOCIATE

VIRTUAL EI\,,lPLOYEE PVT LTD
1

WINFORT

WIPRO

XCEEDANCE CONSULTING PVT LTD

YOUTUBE

Grand Total
124
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The above mentioned events, rnternship & placement Drives were
cond ucted Successfu lly.
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Nome of the compony

Bra nd H awkers

CCBUL
1

Cha ndrasekara n associates company secretaries L

CL Gupta law firm
1

Con nectEd
1

Datawise Management Services lndia private Limited 1

Frudor
1

HostelAdda

lmage lnnovators lncorporation
1

Kettle Communications
1

Logicore lT Services
1

Magicpin (Samast Technologies) I
NewsGram

2
Rang De

1

S. Cha nda k & co.
1

Sam Bharti- centre for mental health
1,

SK Chaudha ry Educational Trust
1

1

Vyapt Consulting Private Limited
1

Grand Total 20
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Of Sel€cted

1

1

Voodoo Travel Private Limited


